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Time
1:41:07
1:41:29
1:42:11
1:51:55
1:57:25
1:57:48
1:59:41
2:00:11
2:01:46
2:04:37
2:05:19
2:07:46
2:09:21
2:09:49
2:16:35
2:16:36
2:18:41
2:19:01
2:22:19
2:23:38
2:25:28
2:27:29
2:27:44
2:30:25
2:33:09
2:38:59
2:39:27
2:41:00
2:43:08
2:43:55
2:46:12
2:46:31
2:48:26
2:48:59
2:50:05
2:51:32
2:52:22
2:52:53
2:52:57
2:53:35
2:54:28
3:04:37
3:07:53
3:16:31
3:29:05
3:29:06
3:31:29
3:39:45
3:46:42
3:59:21
4:06:51
4:40:00

PEMBERTON TRAIL 25K RESULTS
Saturday, January 18, 2025

First
Nicholas
Brett
Roy
Meghan
Kyle
Hudson
Justin
Kristen
Corey
Stacie
Tyler
John
Scott
Zach
Shannon
Michael
Ashley
Brittany
Grace
Scott
Sheila
Miles
Ivy
Natalie
Catriona
Nancy
Mary
Traci
Gilly
John
Shauna
Shelley
Bob
Oliver
Scott
Terry
Billy
Jon
Mary
Carolyn
Dessa
Jennifer
Kathy
Celena
Patty
Marci
Jerry
Jillian
Bailey
Wayne
Bryan
Adam

Last
Beltran
Bernacchi
Pierson
Slavin
Smith
Towler
Norris
Lincoln
Hooten
Brennise
Larson
Kropinak
Hooten
Gault
Johanson
Reagan
Daley
Olson
Gannon
Schubert
Van Cuyk
Welze
Kusler
Jetensky
Forrest
Oster
Martori
Gillespie
Calcagno
Jenkins
Zobrist
Gallant
Zobrist
Nottley
Glogovac
Driver
Hoffman
Gillespie
Levy
Difonzo
Willie
Berry
Zanath
Wong
Mayer
Prevatil
Wright
Swope
Dempsey
Coates
Wong
Cornett

Age Gender
28
52
45
39
35
19
35
39
53
57
29
45
53
46
50
64
35
39
18
63
55
62
48
54
41
54
39
51
68
43
57
61
61
61
70
48
40
50
49
60
62
53
70
48
64
59
73
48
25
77
57
41

City
Santa Monica
Fountain Hills
Fountain Hills
Phoenix
Chandler
Fountain Hills
Phoenix
Leesburg
Lafayette
Scottsdale
Gilbert
Tucson
Lafayette
Chandler
Queen Creek
Ashland
Scottsdale
Peoria
Canton
Rapid City
Santa Fe
Scottsdale
Gilbert
Tekamah
Scottsdale
Scottsdale
Durango
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Auburn
Sisters
Oakville
Sisters
Spartanburg
Reno
Litchfield
Scottsdale
Phoenix

Paradise Valley

Scottsdale
Longmont

Paradise Valley

Scottsdale
Scottsdale
Mesa

Peoria
Fountain Hills
Fairbanks
Great Falls
Wickenburg
Scottsdale
Mesa

State
CA
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
VA
CcO
AZ
AZ
AZ
CcO
AZ
AZ
IL
AZ
AZ
SD
Ml
NM
AZ
AZ
NE
AZ
AZ
CcO
AZ
AZ
WA
OR
ON
OR
SC
NV
MN
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CcO
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AK
MT
AZ
AZ
AZ

Men's winner

Women's winner



